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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 20.00

+ Stettler Samuel (2000) 10.00
+ Turcan Leon (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 20.00

+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich David (2000) 20.00

+ Kneubühl Jan (2000) 10.00
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 10.00

2 a Hehlen Reto (2000) 19.75
+ Zürcher Remo (2000) 10.00
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75

2 b Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 19.75
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Dick Sven (2000) 19.50
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.75

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 19.00
- Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00
+ Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 19.00
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00
+ Burri Klaus (2000) 10.00

2 a Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.75
- Danz Benoit (2001) 8.75
+ Gerber Patrik (2001) 10.00

2 b Danz Benoit (2001) 18.75
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.75
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 10.00

1 a Roth Robin (2000) 18.75
- Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.00
+ Wittwer Oliver (2000) 9.75

1 b Schär Alex (2000) 18.75
- Steiner Nino (2000) 8.75
+ Witschi Res (2000) 10.00

1 a Schmutz Lorin (2000) 18.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00

1 b Steiner Nico (2001) 18.75
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
+ Jost Lucien (2001) 10.00

1 c Steiner Nino (2000) 18.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 18.75
- Blatter Remo (2000) 9.00
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 9.75

1 b Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.75
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00

1 Beer Andy (2000) 18.50
- Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.75
+ Zürcher Remo (2000) 9.75

1 a Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 18.50
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 9.75

1 b Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 18.50
- Steiner Nico (2001) 8.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 9.75

1 Schwab David (2000) 18.50
- Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75

1 Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 18.50
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 9.75

1 Beck Ramon (2000) 18.50
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00
o Steiner Nino (2000) 8.50

1 a Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 b Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.50
+ Heim Michael (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

1 c Burri Klaus (2000) 18.50
+ Sommer Iwan (2000) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 d Fusco Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 10.00
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50

1 e Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

1 Heim Michael (2001) 18.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 a Ledermann Michael (2000) 18.50
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00

1 b Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50

1 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Christian (2001) 10.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 b Turcan Leon (2001) 18.50
+ Gerber Patrik (2001) 10.00
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

1 c Walther Adrian (2001) 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 d Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00

1 e Wittwer Oliver (2000) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

1 Lengacher Silvan (2000) 18.25
- Schwab David (2000) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 9.75

1 Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 18.25
+ Wüthrich André (2001) 9.75
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

1 Burri Christian (2000) 18.25
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

1 a Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.25
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 9.75

1 b Jost Lucien (2001) 18.25
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 9.75
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

1 c Kaiser Fabian (2000) 18.25
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75
o Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.50

1 d Kneubühl Jan (2000) 18.25
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
+ Burri Christian (2000) 9.75

1 e Lustenberger Christian (2001) 18.25
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Schmocker Jan (2000) 9.75

1 a Sommer Iwan (2000) 18.25
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75

1 b Sommer Martin (2001) 18.25
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

1 c Wiedmer Marco (2001) 18.25
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 d Witschi Res (2000) 18.25
+ Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.75
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
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1 e Wüthrich André (2001) 18.25
o Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

1 a Galli Sandro (2001) 17.50
- Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.75
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.75

1 b Gerber Stefan (2000) 17.50
- Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.75
- Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.75

1 a Jäggi Daniel (2000) 17.50
- Schmocker Jan (2000) 8.75
- Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.75

1 b Trachsel Sven (2000) 17.50
- Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

1 c Vogel Ivo (2001) 17.50
- Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 8.75
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 d Zingg Marc (2001) 17.50
- Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75
- Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75

1 e Allenbach Reto (2000) 17.50
- Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.75

1 a Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.25
o Burri Christian (2000) 8.50
- Jäggi Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 b Röthlisberger Philipp (2001) 17.25
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.75
o Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 a Schmocker Jan (2000) 17.25
- Jäggi Daniel (2000) 8.75
o Lustenberger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 b Stettler Samuel (2000) 17.25
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75

1 c Stucki Jürg (2001) 17.25
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Gerber Patrik (2001) 17.25
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.75

1 Amstutz Loic (2001) 17.00
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.00
o Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50

1 a Gyger Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 b Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 17.00
o Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50

1 c Hofmann Jan (2001) 17.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2001) 8.50
o Sommer Iwan (2000) 8.50

1 d Jakob Lukas (2001) 17.00
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Heim Michael (2001) 8.50

1 a Kobel Nicola (2001) 17.00
o Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 b Liechti Christof (2001) 17.00
o Jost Lucien (2001) 8.50
o Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.50

1 a Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 17.00
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50

1 b Zürcher Remo (2000) 17.00
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Rentsch Christian (1998) 20.00

+ Gross Marco (1998) 10.00
+ Berger Christian (1999) 10.00

 
1 a Wenger Ruedi (1999) 19.75

+ Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.75
+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Wiget Michael (1998) * 19.75

+ Beer Peter (1999) 10.00
+ Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 19.50
+ Klopfenstein Jan (1998) 9.75
+ Willener Dominic (1999) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 19.00
- Oberli Pascal (1999) 9.00
+ Burger Noel (1999) 10.00

1 b Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 19.00
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 9.00
+ Bartenbach Nick (1999) 10.00

1 a Gerber Ueli (1998) 18.75
- Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.75
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 10.00

1 b Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 18.75
- Cotting Ivo (1999) 9.00
+ Mathys Michael (1998) 9.75

1 c Nager Yannick (1998) 18.75
+ Straub Mathias (1998) 10.00
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75

1 d Oberli Pascal (1999) 18.75
- Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.00
+ Dubler Mike (1999) 9.75

1 Scheidegger Marc (1999) 18.75
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75
+ Cotting Ivo (1999) 10.00

1 Vögeli Luca (1999) 18.75
- Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75
+ Raudszus Nico (1999) 10.00

1 Sommer Raphael (1999) 18.75
o Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.75
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 Hadorn Marco (1999) 18.50
+ Fallegger Franco (1999) 9.75
- Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.75

1 Schletti Andreas (1998) 18.50
+ Gerber Jakob (1998) 9.75
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.75

1 Wenger Marcel (1999) * 18.50
- Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75
+ Berger Ueli (1998) 9.75

1 Bartenbach Nick (1999) 18.50
+ Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 10.00
o Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.50

1 Berger Ueli (1998) 18.50
+ Roschi Adrian (1999) 10.00
o Wenger Marcel (1999) * 8.50

1 Gerber Jakob (1998) 18.50
o Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.50
+ Klopfenstein Jan (1998) 10.00

1 Jakob Marco (1999) 18.50
o Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.50
+ Gilgen Marco (1999) 10.00

1 a Mathys Michael (1998) 18.50
+ Gilgen Marco (1999) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.50

1 b Nufer Sämi (1998) 18.50
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00
o Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.50

1 c Raudszus Nico (1999) 18.50
+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 10.00
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50

1 Zoss Cedric (1999) 18.50
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00
o Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.50

1 Beer Peter (1999) 18.25
o Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.50
+ Ramseier Samuel (1999) 9.75

1 Burger Noel (1999) 18.25
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75
o Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50

1 a Dubler Mike (1999) 18.25
+ Hinni Lukas (1998) 9.75
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 b Gross Marco (1998) 18.25
o Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.50
+ Straub Mathias (1998) 9.75

1 c Hinni Lukas (1998) 18.25
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 Ramseier Samuel (1999) 18.25
+ Jakob Marco (1999) 9.75
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50
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1 Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 18.25
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.75

1 Gnägi Damian (1998) 17.50
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.75
- Nager Yannick (1998) 8.75

1 a Berger Christian (1999) 17.25
- Willener Dominic (1999) 8.75
o Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.50

1 b Cotting Ivo (1999) 17.25
- Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 8.75
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 Roschi Adrian (1999) 17.25
o Berger Ueli (1998) 8.50
- Zingg Michael (1999) 8.75

1 a Willener Dominic (1999) 17.25
- Berger Christian (1999) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50

1 b Zingg Michael (1999) 17.25
o Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.50
- Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.75

1 a Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 17.25
o Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75

1 b Straub Mathias (1998) 17.25
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50
o Gross Marco (1998) 8.75

1 Fallegger Franco (1999) 17.00
o Hadorn Marco (1999) 8.50
o Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50

1 a Gilgen Marco (1999) 17.00
o Mathys Michael (1998) 8.50
o Jakob Marco (1999) 8.50

1 b Grimm Fabian (1999) 17.00
o Zoss Cedric (1999) 8.50
o Sommer Raphael (1999) 8.50

1 Klopfenstein Jan (1998) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50
o Gerber Jakob (1998) 8.50

1 Schär Patrick (1999) 17.00
o Burger Noel (1999) 8.50
o Hinni Lukas (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


